CALENDARI 02-02-2026 07:18

Temporada: 2025/2026
Esport: Handbol
Categoria: ALEVI
Grup: COPA CEVO ALEVI MASCULI
Data Local Visitant Pista Hora
1
sense
07/02/2026 E.PIA MATARO CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR h
ora
sense
07/02/2026 UEH CALELLA CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR h
ora
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA sense
07/02/2026 CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR
BLAU hora
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO PARETS-Pav Joaquim
07/02/2026 CH PARETS MORENO ) 09:00
VERMELL Rodriguez
2
sense
14/02/2026 CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR h
ora
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA sense
14/02/2026 E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
BLAU hora
sense
14/02/2026 CH PARETS SERRA CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR h
ora
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO sense
14/02/2026 UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR
VERMELL hora
3
sense
21/02/2026 E.PIA MATARO CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR h
ora
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA sense
21/02/2026 CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR
BLAU hora
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO sense
21/02/2026 CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR
VERMELL hora
sense
21/02/2026 CH PARETS MORENO UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR h
ora
4
sense
28/02/2026 CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR h
ora
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA sense
28/02/2026 CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR
BLAU hora
sense
28/02/2026 UEH CALELLA CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR h
ora
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO sense
28/02/2026 E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
VERMELL hora



10

07/03/2026

07/03/2026

07/03/2026

07/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

E.PIA MATARO

CH PARETS SERRA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
BLAU

CH PARETS MORENO

UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO

A DESIGNAR
VERMELL

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR

CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR

CH PARETS MORENO CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR
CH SANT FOST E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
UEH CALELLA CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
A DESIGNAR

VERMELL BLAU
E.PIA MATARO CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR
CH PARETS SERRA CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR
BLAU

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR

VERMELL
CH PARETS SERRA E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR
BLAU
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO

CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR

VERMELL

CH SANT FOST

E.PIA MATARO

CH PARETS MORENO

UEH CALELLA

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

A DESIGNAR
BLAU
CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO

A DESIGNAR

VERMELL

sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora

sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora

sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora

sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora

sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora
sense
hora



11

12

13

14

25/04/2026

25/04/2026
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16/05/2026

16/05/2026

16/05/2026

23/05/2026

23/05/2026

23/05/2026

23/05/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
BLAU

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

UEH CALELLA

CH PARETS SERRA

CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR
CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR
CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR
BLAU
CH SANT FOST UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
VERMELL
UEH CALELLA E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR
VERMELL
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR
BLAU
CH SANT FOST CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH PARETS MORENO A DESIGNAR
E.PIA MATARO CH SANT FOST A DESIGNAR
CH PARETS SERRA UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
A DESIGNAR
BLAU VERMELL
CH PARETS MORENO E.PIA MATARO A DESIGNAR
CH SANT FOST CH PARETS SERRA A DESIGNAR
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
UEH CALELLA A DESIGNAR

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

BLAU

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR
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